
Sr. 

No. 

1. 

'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC 

Notification - 14 regarding modification in the date sheets of UG/PG (Four/Five Year 

Programmes) 1 Semester (Regular/Re-appear) (NEP SCHEME-2020) Examinations January-2025 

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to clash/amendment and 

some papers which could not be included in the main date sheet (s), the following papers of 

UG/PG (Four/Five Year Programmes) 1" Semester (Regular/Re-appear) (NEP SCHEME-2020) 

Examinations January-2025 are re-scheduled/scheduled as under : 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 

4 

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 

Elements of Public Administration-I 

Disaster Management 

Basics of Library and Information 
Science 

Basics in Biochemistry 

Nomenclature of Paper 

Basics of Indian Administration-I 

History and Appreciation of Art 

Skills 

Time of Examination : 02,00 PM to 05.00 PM 

Basics of Medical Bio-Technology 

1. 

Introduction to Geology 

2. 

Biofertilizers & Biopesticides 
11. Electrical Circuit & Instrumentation 

3. 

5 

6. 

Foundation of Information Technology 23BCAXO1M D01 

7. 

Paper Code 

24PUBS401DS02 

24PUBM401DS01 

24EVSXO1MD01 

HOWEVER, CENTRE OF EXAM WILL REMAIN THE SAME. 

23LIS5O1MI01 

Endst.No./Conduct/AC- & V/2025/ 45g0-76 

24BCHXO1MDO1 

CPA to C.0.E., MDU, Rohtak. 

QPID 

24PHY401SE01 

34328 

34326 

97754 

24VISPM401DS01 34071 

34123 

24MBTXO1MDO1 34142 

1751 

24G0LM401DS01 34193 

34087 

Asstt. Registrar (R-i/R-I\/R-1V/Secrecy), MDU, Rohtak. 

34188/ 
34238 

Previous date of 

exam 

Not mentioned in 
main date sheet 

Not mentioned in 

main date sheet 

20.01.2025 

P.A. to COE, (for kind information of the COE), MDU, Rohtak. 

20.01.2025 

24BOT401SE01 34108 22.01.2025 

Not mentioned in 

main date sheet 

22.01.2025 

18.01.2025 

Not mentioned in 

main date sheet 

16.01.2025 

29.01.2025 

Dated: 10.01.2025 

Revised date 
of exam 

Director UCC, MDU, Rohtak with the request to get it uploaded on the University website. 

18.01.2025 

21.01.2025 

21.01.2025 

21.01.2025 

22.01.2025 

23.01.2025 

25.01.2025 

25.01.2025 

25.01.2025 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 
All Head of the Department, M.D.U. Rohtak. 

29.01.2025 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

All the concerned Principals/Directors of colleges, affiliated to M.D.U. Rohtak, for taking further 
necessary action. 

29.01.2025 

The Chief Co-Ordinators of Nodal Centres M.D.U. Rohtak. They are also requested to intimate the Centre 
Supdts. of the Colleges concerned. 

Asstt. Registrar (Conduct) 
for Controller of Examinations 
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