

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975)

'A+' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

Notification – 14 regarding modification in the date sheets of UG/PG (Four/Five Year Programmes) 1st Semester (Regular/Re-appear) (NEP SCHEME-2020) Examinations January-2025

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to clash/amendment and some papers which could not be included in the main date sheet (s), the following papers of UG/PG (Four/Five Year Programmes) 1st Semester (Regular/Re-appear) (NEP SCHEME-2020) Examinations January-2025 are re-scheduled/scheduled as under:

Time of Examination: 02,00 PM to 05.00 PM

Sr. No.	Nomenclature of Paper	Paper Code	QPID	Previous date of exam	Revised date of exam
1.	Basics of Indian Administration-I	24PUBS401DS02	34328	Not mentioned in main date sheet	18.01.2025
2.	Elements of Public Administration-I	24PUBM401DS01	34326	Not mentioned in main date sheet	21.01.2025
3.	Foundation of Information Technology	23BCAX01MD01	97754	20.01.2025	21.01.2025
4.	Disaster Management	24EVSX01MD01	34123	20.01.2025	21.01.2025
5.	Basics of Library and Information Science	23LIS501MI01	1751	Not mentioned in main date sheet	22.01.2025
6.	Basics in Biochemistry	24BCHX01MD01	34087	22.01.2025	23.01.2025
7.	History and Appreciation of Art	24VISPM401DS01	34071	18.01.2025	25.01.2025
8.	Basics of Medical Bio-Technology	24MBTX01MD01	34142	Not mentioned in main date sheet	25.01.2025
9.	Introduction to Geology	24GOLM401DS01	34193	16.01.2025	25.01.2025
10.	Biofertilizers & Biopesticides	24BOT401SE01	34108	22.01.2025	29.01.2025
11.	Electrical Circuit & Instrumentation Skills	24PHY401SE01	34188/ 34238	29.01.2025	29.01.2025

HOWEVER, CENTRE OF EXAM WILL REMAIN THE SAME.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 10.01.2025

Endst.No./Conduct/AC-I & V/2025/4570-76

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. All Head of the Department, M.D.U. Rohtak.
- 2. All the concerned Principals/Directors of colleges, affiliated to M.D.U. Rohtak, for taking further necessary action.
- 3. The Chief Co-Ordinators of Nodal Centres M.D.U. Rohtak. They are also requested to intimate the Centre Supdts. of the Colleges concerned.
- 4. Director UCC, MDU, Rohtak with the request to get it uploaded on the University website.
- 5. Asstt. Registrar (R-I/R-II/R-IV/Secrecy), MDU, Rohtak.
- 6. CPA to C.O.E., MDU, Rohtak.
- 7. P.A. to COE, (for kind information of the COE), MDU, Rohtak.

Asstt. Registrar (Conduct) for Controller of Examinations